
         

 
Monday  March 27  2017 

Newsletter of  
Soldiers Point Public School 

Dear Parents, 
The school was a sea of orange last Tuesday, March 21, 
as we recognised Harmony Day. Whilst I believe Soldiers 
Point Public School is a very harmonious school, it is 
always helpful to remind 
ourselves to be caring & 
accepting of differences, 
thus increase 
understanding.  
 
Thank you to Mrs 
Fuimaono for her 
coordination of our school 
events and a big thank 
you to our parents to 
supporting the day by 
dressing their children in 
orange. See our website 
for some fun Harmony 
Day photos. 
 

Parent – Teacher Conferences 
This week we commence our parent – teacher 
conferences where parents will find out how their child 
is progressing at school. It is widely known that children 
do better in school when their parents are actively 
involved in their academic lives. Attending parent–
teacher conferences is a way for you to be involved and 
help your child succeed. 
 
A parent–teacher conference is a great opportunity to: 
• start or continue ongoing conversations with your 

child's teacher; and  
• learn how to help your child do their best. 
 
I would also like to acknowledge and thank our teachers 
for their willingness to stay back after school so parents 
can attend the conference.  
 
 
 

ANZAC Activities 2017 
Each year students and staff from Soldiers Point Public 
School commemorate ANZAC Day in a number of ways 
acknowledging this most significant day in our proud 
history. This year’s activities include: 
 
o A whole school ANZAC Assembly on Friday 28th April 

2017 at 1.30 PM with a guest speaker from RAAF 
Base Williamtown attending and distinguished 
guests. (Week 1 Term 2); and 

o Participation in the ANZAC Day March and service in 
Nelson Bay on Tuesday 25th April 2017 (ANZAC Day).   
 

Students intending to march with the school on ANZAC 
Day will need to assemble in the Nelson Bay Bowling 
Club car park, at 10.00 AM. The march is scheduled to 
commence at 10.50 AM. All students and staff will THEN 
proudly march down Stockton St to ANZAC Park for the 
service. Students should come dressed in full school 
uniform.  
 
During the service our student leaders will lay a wreath 
on behalf of the school. We would like to encourage our 
defence dads and mums who are not already 
committed to come along, in uniform and march with 
our students. Following the service, students can be 
collected from the staff attending. 

 
Remember school photos will be 

taken next Tuesday, April 4. 
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Term Dates     

Term 1 – Week 10 

Monday 27th March Parent – Teacher Conferences 
Tuesday 28st March Parent – Teacher Conferences 
 Year 7 – 2018 Parent  
 Information Evening Tomaree  
 High School at 5.30pm 
Wednesday 29th March     
Thursday 30th March  Preschool to Kindergarten Expo 
 @ Tomaree Multipurpose Centre  
Friday 31st March   

Term 1 – Week 11 

Monday 3rd April   
Tuesday 4th April School Photos  
Wednesday 5th April Interrelate Evening Classes  
Thursday 6th April Stage 3 Eggshibition  
Friday 7th April Term 1 Concludes  

 

Term 2 – Week 1   

Monday 24th April   Staff Development Day  
Tuesday 25th April  ANZAC Day 
Wednesday 26th April Students Commence 
Thursday 27th April Footsteps  
Friday 28th April  ANZAC Day Assembly 

Term 2 – Week 2 

Monday 1st May Port Stephens Zone Rugby  
Tuesday 2nd May     
Wednesday 3rd May School Improvement &  
 Finance Committee Meeting 
 from 7:00pm 
Thursday 4th May Footsteps  
Friday 5th May Hunter Regional Soccer Trials 

Term 2 – Week 3 

Monday 8th May   
Tuesday 9th May NAPLAN 
 P&C Meeting 
Wednesday 10th May NAPLAN 
Thursday 11th May NAPLAN 
 Footsteps 
Friday 12th May 

 

 

 

Term 2 – Week 4 

Monday 15th May   
Tuesday 16th May Boys’ Soccer V Tanilba Bay 
Wednesday 17th May   
Thursday 18th May Footsteps  
Friday 19th May   

Term 2 – Week 5 

Monday 22nd May    
Tuesday 23rd May Musica Viva @ 11:50  
Wednesday 24th May   
Thursday 25th May Footsteps 
Friday 26th May 

Term 2 – Week 6 

Monday 29th May    
Tuesday 30th May Koala Animation Crew visit 
Wednesday 31st May   
Thursday 1st June Footsteps  
Friday 2nd June 

 

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 
 

Friday 31st March – 2.15pm 
Yrs K-6 

Student Recognition Assembly 
 

Friday 28th April – 1.30pm 
ANZAC Day Assembly 

 
All Welcome 

 
 

NAPLAN 2017 
During Week 3 of Term 2 our Year 3 and 5 students 
will be undertaking the National Assessment Program 
in Literacy and Numeracy (NAPLAN).  
 

Tuesday, May 9 Language Conventions & Writing  
Wednesday, May 10  Reading 

Thursday, May 11 Numeracy 
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Interrelate – Family Evening 

Years 3-6 at parent’s discretion 
 
When:  Wednesday 5th April 2017 
 
Where:  School Hall 
 
Session1:  6.00pm “Where Did I Come From” 
 
Session 2:  7.15pm “Preparing for Puberty” 
 
Cost:  $30.00 per family for one session 

or 
           $35.00 per family for two sessions 
 

Please pay at the office or on-line & complete 
note sent home.  Thank you 

 
 

 
Footsteps – Ten Week Program 

Term 2 
As part of our school’s PDHPE program ALL 
STUDENTS will be participating in the above Dance 
Program.   
 
This program is held every 2nd year and is age 
appropriate, and enjoyed by all students. 
 

Cost for Ten week program is $35.00 
 
Please complete note sent home and return to the 
office with payment ASAP. 
 
 
 
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS – will be sent home to all 
families this week, outlining unpaid accounts. 
 
This will help families budget for monies owing. 
 
This will include, Concert Band, Rock Band, Canberra 
and outstanding money on Bookpacks 
 
Thank you 
Bronwyn Sherman – Admin Manager 
 

From the Office …………………….Don’t forget 
 
 Parents can pay on-line through the school’s 

website.  You don’t need the students ID 
number but don’t forget to put your name, 
students name and what you are paying for. 

 
 Skoolbag – app is available for both smart and 

Android phones.  It is a great way to stay 
updated with newsletters and important 
information from the school.  The App is free 
just search for Soldiers Point Public School 
Skoolbag. 

 
 Have you moved?  Do you have a new address? 

Have you changed phone numbers?  Have you 
changed your child’s emergency contacts or 
numbers?  Does your child have new or 
updated medical details …….. then please 
contact the school office. 

 
 

A Great Roll Up 
Thank you to all our families for your active support of 
this year’s Ride 2 School day. Not deterred by the threat 
of rain we had 122 students ride, scoot, walk or skate to 
school. This is a mighty achievement Soldiers Point. 
 
Thank you to all the mums & 
dads who supported the 
event by riding their bikes to 
school alongside your 
children. I hope you had as 
much fun as the kids. 
 
Funds raised, including the 
gold coin donation & jellybean 
count, totaled $373.60. As 
mentioned previously, this 
will all go toward purchasing 2 
additional bike racks for the 
school, which have already 
been ordered. 
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DEFENCE AIDE NEWS 

 
On Tuesday 28th March 2017, 20 Defence 
students will be baking ANZAC biscuits in 
our school and learning about the history of 
the ANZAC biscuit. 
 
This year we will be selling the biscuits we 
have made from the school canteen, and all 
proceeds of the sale of biscuits will go 
towards fundraising for “SOLDIER ON” and 
to buy new plants for our ANZAC & 
Remembrance school gardens. 
 
The biscuits will be on sale from the last 
week of Term 1 and the first week of Term 
2 and the cost is $2.00 for a bag or 50c each 
(see flyer below). 
 
We look forward to you helping our 
fundraiser buy purchasing some yummy 
ANZAC biscuits made by the Defence 
Master chefs. 
 
Kind regards 
Danielle Robinson 
DSTA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SCHOOL PHOTO DAY 

 
Tuesday 4th April.  Information 
and Individual photo envelopes 
are being sent home today. 
 
Family Photo envelopes are 
available at the school office. 
 
Thank you 
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